KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA TECHNICAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL
TRAINING AUTHORITY (KP-TEVTA)

2nd Provisional list for the post of Jr. Instructor (Petroleum) BPS-15 after Practical Test, Prepared on the basis of formula: Academic 30+NTS 30+HRQ 03+ Practical Test 29+ Interview 08 Marks
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1
MUHAMMAD
1700144 | 505310 |NADEEM MUHAMMAD KHALID |13101-8408106-1 [ABBOTTABAD | 4/24/1991 795 | 1050 | 75.71 2993 3500 | 85.514 | 161.23 | 200 | 24.2 | 61 18.3 27.5 69.984 |Qualifying for interview 9th March 2022, 10:00 AM KP-TEVTA HEAD OFFICE 973
2
MAQBOOL UR
1700100 | 504722 |FAZALURREHMAN |REHMAN 14202-6273025-1 [KARAK 4/3/1992 698 | 900 | 77.56 2752 3500 | 78.629 | 156.18 | 200 | 23.4 | 58 17.4 0 273 68.128 |Qualifying for interview 9th March 2022, 10:00 AM KP-TEVTA HEAD OFFICE 974
3
1700042 | 500691 |KHADIM HUSSAIN RASOOL KHAN 17301-1048669-7 [PESHAWAR 3/25/1997 | 688 | 1050 | 65.52 2563 3500 | 73.229 | 138.75 | 200 | 20.8 | 67 20.1 0 26.5 67.413 |Qualifying for interview 9th March 2022, 10:00 AM KP-TEVTA HEAD OFFICE 975
4
SYED MUHAMMAD ORAKZAI
1700005 | 503271 |SYED KHIAL SYED IBRAHIM 21604-6520082-1 |AGENCY 3/13/2000 | 826 | 1100 | 75.09 2814 3500 80.4 155.49 | 200 | 23.3 | 58 17.4 0 25.2 65.924 |Qualifying for interview 9th March 2022, 10:00 AM KP-TEVTA HEAD OFFICE 976
5
KHAWAJA ABDUL
1700043 | 504331 |KHAWAJA SAAD GHANI 13102-0367080-7 (ABBOTTABAD | 12/1/1996 | 697 | 1050 | 66.38 2604 3500 74.4 14078 | 200 | 21.1| 61 18.3 0 24.3 63.717 |Qualifying for interview 9th March 2022, 10:00 AM KP-TEVTA HEAD OFFICE 977
6
1700101 | 504473 |SHAH ZEB JEHNZEB 17101-6715882-5 |CHARSADA 4/16/1994 | 694 | 1050 | 66.10 2522 3500 | 72.057 | 138.15 | 200 | 20.7 | 56 16.8 0 25.5 63.023 |Qualifying for interview 9th March 2022, 10:00 AM KP-TEVTA HEAD OFFICE 978
7
1700107 | 501997 |AAMIR IBRAHIM IBRAHIM SHAH 17201-5496236-5 [NOWSHEHRA | 5/18/1997 | 871 [ 1050 | 82.95 2812 3500 | 80.343 | 16330 | 200 | 24.5| 50 15 0 22.5 61.994 |Qualifying for interview 9th March 2022, 10:00 AM KP-TEVTA HEAD OFFICE 979
8
1700097 | 507130 |FAZLULLAH MUHAMMAD RAHIM |15302-4588767-3 [LOWER DIR 3/17/1997 | 704 | 1050 | 67.05 2545 3500 | 72.714 | 13976 | 200 | 21 56 16.8 0 23 60.764 |Qualifying for interview 9th March 2022, 10:00 AM KP-TEVTA HEAD OFFICE 980
9
1700007 | 500823 |IMAD HUSSAIN HAZRAT HUSSAIN 16201-2258163-5 [SWABI 6/3/1996 748 | 1050 | 71.24 2627 3500 | 75.057 | 14630 | 200 | 219 | 52 15.6 0 21.5 59.044 |Qualifying for interview 9th March 2022, 10:00 AM KP-TEVTA HEAD OFFICE 981
10
1700122 | 500562 |ATIF NAWAZ MUSARRAT NAWAZ  |14202-2676212-1 [KARAK 4/1/1995 738 | 1050 | 70.29 2884 3500 82.4 15269 | 200 | 229 | 72 21.6 1 A 45.503 |Absent in Practical Test
11
1700024 | 500740 |AQIBSHAH MUHAMMAD ALI 15501-5855235-1 [SHANGLA 4/5/1995 826 | 1100 | 75.09 2816 3500 | 80.457 | 15555 | 200 | 23.3 | 51 15.3 0 A 38.632 |Absent in Practical Test
12 Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
SYED SANAULLAH SYED AMEER SHAH advertisement (DAE in the
1700019 | 503050 |SHAH BUKHARI BUKHARI 16201-0623236-9 [SWABI 8/14/1996 | 896 | 1050 | 85.33 0 85.33 200 | 12.8 | 73 21.9 relevant Technology)
13 Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
KHYBER advertisement (DAE in the
1700113 | 503566 |MUHAMMAD SAQIB |AURANGZEB 17301-5511432-9 [AGENCY 10/24/1993 | 901 | 1050 [ 85.81 0 85.81 200 | 12.9 | 68 20.4 relevant Technology)
14 Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
BAJAUR advertisement (DAE in the
1700061 | 502492 |HABIB ULLAH RUFAT KHAN 21103-4228155-3 |AGENCY 3/27/1994 | 802 | 1050 | 76.38 0 76.38 200 (11.5| 74 22.2 relevant Technology)
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15

1700031

506512

SYED MUHAMMAD
ZEESHAN

LAL BADSHAH

37101-1475937-5

MALAKAND

8/14/1988

1050

67.33

67.33 200 | 101 | 74

22.2

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

16

1700140

503088

ABUZAR

HAMESH GUL

17301-3261100-1

PESHAWAR

3/1/1997

1050

85.52

85.52 200 | 12.8 66

19.8

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

17

1700088

502403

MUHAMMAD BILAL

BAD SHAH JAN

14202-7316625-9

KARAK

11/20/1990

723

900

80.33

80.33 200 | 12.1 | 69

20.7

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

18

1700009

502419

JAMIL AHMAD

KHAISTA RAHMAN

15601-9836150-9

SWAT

9/20/1989

692

900

76.89

76.89 200 | 11.5 65

19.5

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

19

1700049

505994

ALl MUHAMMAD
KHAN

KHAIR NAWAB

16101-6469160-9

MARDAN

3/3/1990

775

1050

73.81

73.81 200 | 11.1 | 69

20.7

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

20

1700114

500809

SYED ASIF SHAH

SYED JAUHAR SHAH

17301-5788597-5

MOHMAND
AGENCY

1/3/1994

769

900

85.44

85.44 200 | 12.8 63

18.9

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

21

1700131

504506

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
KHAN

JUMA KHAN

11201-1697422-9

LAKKI
MARWAT

3/27/1991

693

900

77.00

77.00 200 | 116 | 62

18.6

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

22

1700126

501553

WAIJID ALI

ROSHAN DIYAR

15602-8850855-5

SWABI

1/3/1993

864

1050

82.29

82.29 200 | 12.3 58

17.4

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

23

1700037

500355

SHARIF ULLAH KHAN

HAMID ULLAH JAN

11101-0794977-3

BANNU

3/18/1991

698

900

77.56

77.56 200 | 116 | 62

18.6

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

24

1700025

504194

ABU BAKAR SIDDQUE

SHAH ZAMAN

15402-8974997-5

MALAKAND

2/20/1993

666

900

74.00

74.00 200 | 11.1 60

18

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

25

1700004

502141

SAUD UR RAHMAN

HAFIZ ABDUR
RAHMAN

14301-7429701-5

KOHAT

7/5/1997

788

1050

75.05

75.05 200 | 113 | 61

18.3

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)
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26

1700143

501195

ADNAN ZADA

NASIB ZADA

42301-5230700-1

BUNER

8/6/1993

786

1050

74.86

74.86 200 | 11.2 | s8

17.4

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

27

1700055

507149

ASIF HUMAYUN

MUHAMMAD
HUMAYUN

14203-9022818-5

KARAK

5/10/1990

741

900

82.33

82.33 200 | 12.4 63

18.9

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

28

1700023

500673

ABDUR RASHID

ABDUL MABOOD

21106-2860704-1

BAJAUR
AGENCY

2/10/1990

767

1050

73.05

73.05 200 11 71

21.3

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

29

1700137

504455

MUSTAFA HABIB
GOHAR

HABIB ULLAH

14202-5349346-9

KARAK

4/1/1991

687

900

76.33

76.33 200 | 11.5 61

18.3

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

30

1700121

502989

SADDAM HUSSAIN

GUL MUHAMMAD

21708-6340707-1

SOUTH
WAZIRISTAN
AGENCY

6/10/1995

784

1050

74.67

74.67 200 | 11.2 | 59

17.7

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

31

1700095

507562

YASIR HAMID
KHATTAK

ABDUL HAMID
KHATTAK

14202-7466262-7

KARAK

4/2/1991

715

900

79.44

79.44 200 | 11.9 62

18.6

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

32

1700051

503123

YASIR HUSSAIN

HUSSAIN AHMAD

14301-6851424-9

LAKKI
MARWAT

4/22/1992

611

1050

58.19

58.19 200 | 8.73 | 63

18.9

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

55

1700036

507071

ADNAN AHMAD

HAFEEZ ULLAH

14203-9256693-3

KARAK

3/1/1987

628

850

73.88

73.88 200 | 11.1 60

18

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

34

1700048

501452

WASIM MAHMOOD
SAEED

SAEED SHAH

14203-8780786-1

KARAK

4/5/1991

715

900

79.44

79.44 200 | 119 | 55

16.5

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

B85

1700136

504306

TAHIR ALI

MUHAMMAD ALTAF
HUSSAIN

21703-2488484-3

SOUTH
WAZIRISTAN
AGENCY

5/9/1993

637

900

70.78

70.78 200 | 10.6 54

16.2

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

36

1700096

505516

INAM ULLAH

MOHAMMAD RAFIQ

15601-1375935-1

SWAT

5/13/1993

671

1050

63.90

63.90 200 | 9.59 | 59

17.7

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)
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37

1700018

500213

MUHAMMAD JUNAID

IKRAM MUHAMMAD

15402-4332960-7

MALAKAND

3/9/1994

893

1050

85.05

85.05 200 | 12.8 53

15.9

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

38

1700044

504205

MUHAMMAD
HASSNAIN

MUHAMMAD
SULTAN

15101-2580577-1

BUNER

4/2/1996

760

1050

72.38

7238 200 | 109 [ 55

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

39

1700108

504735

MUHAMMAD ILYAS
KHAN

SARDARAZ KHAN

11101-5208120-1

BANNU

4/7/1987

598

850

70.35

70.35 200 | 10.6 57

17.1

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

40

1700056

507584

FAHIM ULLAH KHAN

IKRAM ULLAH KHAN

11101-3402454-7

BANNU

3/5/1994

904

1050

86.10

86.10 200 | 129 | s0

15

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

41

1700076

502083

ZIAULLAH

HUKAM NAWAS

16202-7335028-9

SWABI

3/3/1998

884

1050

84.19

84.19 200 | 12.6 53

15.9

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

42

1700109

501482

SOHAIL QAISAR

KHAISTA KHAN

16102-1824369-3

MOHMAND
AGENCY

4/4/1990

867

1050

82.57

82.57 200 | 12.4 | 60

18

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

43

1700001

505899

TARIQ AYYUB

MUHAMMAD AYUB
KHAN

15302-8032576-1

LOWER DIR

1/25/1996

850

1050

80.95

80.95 200 | 12.1 51

153

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

44

1700032

502389

ZIA UR REHMAN

HABIB UR REHMAN

17301-3463752-5

PESHAWAR

5/11/1993

691

1050

65.81

65.81 200 | 9.87 | 54

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)
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