2nd Provisional list for the post of Jr. Instructor (Petroleum) BPS-15 after Practical Test, Prepared on the basis of formula: Academic 30+NTS 30+HRQ 03+ Practical Test 29+ Interview 08 Marks

No of Posts advertised: 08

												<u>_</u>	rrors, m	lisiake	<u>s unu</u>	Ollin	1112210	II2 EYC	epie	<u> </u>						
														Total Ac Marks (Su												
														percen												
									SSC			DAE														
P. Merit Sr. N	0							081	g g		OB _T	<u> </u>	PER	OBT THE	ō	Aca	Mar	NTS	HRC	Practi of 29	08 (E)	(A TO				
								AINE	A G		AINE	Þ.	CENT	AINE	, F	의 없	हें "	Mark	Qout	ictical 29 (D)	E)	TOTAL Aggreg (A+B+C+D+E)				
	RollNo	FormNo	Name	FatherName	NIC	Domicile	DateOfBirth	ľ	Į į	ត្ត			AGE .			30 (v		sout	of 03 (l Tes	Mark	grega: +E)	Remarks	Interview Date & Time	Interview Venue	Interview Call Letter Dispatch No
																(A)		of 30 (0	tout	s out	e e				
1																U1		В.			<u> </u>					
_			MUHAMMAD																							
2	1700144	505310	NADEEM	MUHAMMAD KHALID	13101-8408106-1	ABBOTTABAD	4/24/1991	795	1050	75.71	2993	3500	85.514	161.23	200	24.2	61	18.3	0	27.5		69.984	Qualifying for interview	9th March 2022, 10:00 AM	KP-TEVTA HEAD OFFICE	973
2				MAQBOOL UR																						
	1700100	504722	FAZAL UR REHMAN	REHMAN	14202-6273025-1	KARAK	4/3/1992	698	900	77.56	2752	3500	78.629	156.18	200	23.4	58	17.4	0	27.3		68.128	Qualifying for interview	9th March 2022, 10:00 AM	KP-TEVTA HEAD OFFICE	974
3																										
	1700042	500691	KHADIM HUSSAIN	RASOOL KHAN	17301-1048669-7	PESHAWAR	3/25/1997	688	1050	65.52	2563	3500	73.229	138.75	200	20.8	67	20.1	0	26.5		67.413	Qualifying for interview	9th March 2022, 10:00 AM	KP-TEVTA HEAD OFFICE	975
4				SYED MUHAMMAD		ORAKZAI																				
	1700005	503271	SYED KHIAL SYED	IBRAHIM	21604-6520082-1		3/13/2000	826	1100	75.09	2814	3500	80.4	155.49	200	23.3	58	17.4	0	25.2		65.924	Qualifying for interview	9th March 2022, 10:00 AM	KP-TEVTA HEAD OFFICE	976
5																										
	1700043	504331	KHAWAJA SAAD	KHAWAJA ABDUL GHANI	13102-0367080-7	ARROTTARAD	12/1/1996	697	1050	66 38	2604	3500	74.4	140.78	200	21.1	61	18.3	0	24.3		63 717	Qualifying for interview	9th March 2022, 10:00 AM	KP-TEVTA HEAD OFFICE	977
6	1700043	304331	KIIAWAJA JAAD	GIANI	13102 0307000 7	ABBOTTABAD	12/1/1550	037	1030	00.30	2004	3300	74.4	140.70	200	21.1	01	10.5	0	24.5		03.717	Qualifying for interview	5th Waren 2022, 10.00 AW	IN TEVIATION OFFICE	311
	4700404	504470	CUAU 750	JEHNZEB	47404 6745000 5	SULPRADA.	4/45/4004		4050	66.10	2522	2500	72.057	420.45	200	20.7		16.0		25.5		62.022		011 14 1 2000 40 00 44	WD 751/74 UE 40 0551/05	070
7	1700101	504473	SHAH ZEB	JEHNZEB	17101-6715882-5	CHARSADA	4/16/1994	694	1050	66.10	2522	3500	72.057	138.15	200	20.7	56	16.8	0	25.5		63.023	Qualifying for interview	9th March 2022, 10:00 AM	KP-TEVTA HEAD OFFICE	978
′																										
	1700107	501997	AAMIR IBRAHIM	IBRAHIM SHAH	17201-5496236-5	NOWSHEHRA	5/18/1997	871	1050	82.95	2812	3500	80.343	163.30	200	24.5	50	15	0	22.5		61.994	Qualifying for interview	9th March 2022, 10:00 AM	KP-TEVTA HEAD OFFICE	979
8																										
	1700097	507130	FAZL ULLAH	MUHAMMAD RAHIM	15302-4588767-3	LOWER DIR	3/17/1997	704	1050	67.05	2545	3500	72.714	139.76	200	21	56	16.8	0	23		60.764	Qualifying for interview	9th March 2022, 10:00 AM	KP-TEVTA HEAD OFFICE	980
9																										
10	1700007	500823	IMAD HUSSAIN	HAZRAT HUSSAIN	16201-2258163-5	SWABI	6/3/1996	748	1050	71.24	2627	3500	75.057	146.30	200	21.9	52	15.6	0	21.5		59.044	Qualifying for interview	9th March 2022, 10:00 AM	KP-TEVTA HEAD OFFICE	981
10																										
	1700122	500562	ATIF NAWAZ	MUSARRAT NAWAZ	14202-2676212-1	KARAK	4/1/1995	738	1050	70.29	2884	3500	82.4	152.69	200	22.9	72	21.6	1	А		45.503	Absent in Practical Test			
11																										
12	1700024	500740	AQIB SHAH	MUHAMMAD ALI	15501-5855235-1	SHANGLA	4/5/1995	826	1100	/5.09	2816	3500	80.457	155.55	200	23.3	51	15.3	0	Α		38.632	Absent in Practical Test			
12																							Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per			
			SYED SANAULLAH	SYED AMEER SHAH																			advertisement (DAE in the			
	1700019	503050	SHAH BUKHARI	BUKHARI	16201-0623236-9	SWABI	8/14/1996	896	1050	85.33			0	85.33	200	12.8	73	21.9					relevant Technology)			
13																							Not Eligible, doesn't have the			
						KHYBER																	requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the			
	1700113	503566	MUHAMMAD SAQIB	AURANGZEB	17301-5511432-9		10/24/1993	901	1050	85.81			0	85.81	200	12.9	68	20.4					relevant Technology)			
14																							Not Eligible, doesn't have the			
						BAJAUR																	requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the			
	1700061	502492	HABIB ULLAH	RUFAT KHAN	21103-4228155-3		3/27/1994	802	1050	76.38			0	76.38	200	11.5	74	22.2					relevant Technology)			

2nd Provisional list for the post of Jr. Instructor (Petroleum) BPS-15 after Practical Test, Prepared on the basis of formula: Academic 30+NTS 30+HRQ 03+ Practical Test 29+ Interview 08 Marks

No of Posts advertised: 08

											<u>E</u> 1	<u>rrors, mi</u>			omm	<u>ioissio</u>	ns exc	epte	<u>d</u>						
													Total Acad Marks (Sur percenta	m of all											
P. Merit Sr. No	RollNo	FormNo	Name	FatherName	NIC	Domicile	DateOfBirth	OBTAINED	SSC PERCENTAGE	OBTAINED	ТОТАL	PERCENTAGE	ORTAINED	TOTAL	Academic Marks out of 30 (A)	NTS Marks	NTS Marks out of 30 (B)	HRQ out of 03 (C)	Practical Test out of 29 (D)	Interview Marks out of 08 (E)	TOTAL Aggregate (A+B+C+D+E)	Remarks	Interview Date & Time	Interview Venue	Interview Call Letter Dispatch No
15	1700031	506512	SYED MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN	LAL BADSHAH	37101-1475937-5	MALAKAND	8/14/1988	707	1050 67.3	3		0	67.33	200	10.1	74	22.2					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
16	1700140	503088	ABUZAR	HAMESH GUL	17301-3261100-1	PESHAWAR	3/1/1997	898	1050 85.5	2		0	85.52	200	12.8	66	19.8					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
17	1700088	502403	MUHAMMAD BILAL	BAD SHAH JAN	14202-7316625-9	KARAK	11/20/1990	723	900 80.3	3		0	80.33	200	12.1	69	20.7					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
18	1700009	502419	JAMIL AHMAD	KHAISTA RAHMAN	15601-9836150-9	SWAT	9/20/1989	692	900 76.8	9		0	76.89	200	11.5	65	19.5					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
19	1700049	505994	ALI MUHAMMAD KHAN	KHAIR NAWAB	16101-6469160-9	MARDAN	3/3/1990	775	1050 73.8	1		0	73.81	200	11.1	69	20.7					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
20	1700114	500809	SYED ASIF SHAH	SYED JAUHAR SHAH	17301-5788597-5	MOHMAND AGENCY	1/3/1994	769	900 85.4	4		0	85.44	200	12.8	63	18.9					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
21	1700131	504506	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR		11201-1697422-9	LAKKI			900 77.0			0	77.00		11.6		18.6					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
22	1700126		WAJID ALI	ROSHAN DIYAR	15602-8850855-5		1/3/1993		1050 82.2			0	82.29		12.3		17.4					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
23			SHARIF ULLAH KHAN		11101-0794977-3		3/18/1991		900 77.5			0	77.56		11.6		18.6					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
24	1700037		ABU BAKAR SIDDQUE		15402-8974997-5		2/20/1993		900 74.0			0	74.00		11.1		18					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
25			SAUD UR RAHMAN	HAFIZ ABDUR	14301-7429701-5				1050 75.0			0	75.05		11.3		18.3					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			

2nd Provisional list for the post of Jr. Instructor (Petroleum) BPS-15 after Practical Test, Prepared on the basis of formula: Academic 30+NTS 30+HRQ 03+ Practical Test 29+ Interview 08 Marks

No of Posts advertised: 08

												<u>Err</u>				omn	<u>nissio</u> i	<u>is excer</u>	<u>oted</u>							
													M	Total Acad Marks (Sun percenta	n of all											
P. Merit Sr. N	RollNo	FormNo	Name	FatherName	NIC	Domicile	DateOfBirth	OBTAINED	SSC PERCENTAGE		OBTAINED	DAE	OBTAINED		TOTAL	Academic Marks out of 30 (A)	NTS Marks	NTS Marks out of 30 (B)	of 29 (D) HRQ out of 03 (C)	Practical Test out	Interview Marks out of 08 (E)	TOTAL Aggregate (A+B+C+D+E)	Remarks	Interview Date & Time	Interview Venue	Interview Call Letter Dispatch No
26	1700143	501195	ADNAN ZADA	NASIB ZADA	42301-5230700-1	BUNER	8/6/1993	786	1050	74.86			0	74.86	200	11.2	58	17.4					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
27	1700055	507149	ASIF HUMAYUN	MUHAMMAD HUMAYUN	14203-9022818-5	KARAK	5/10/1990	741	900	82.33			0	82.33	200	12.4	63	18.9					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
28	1700023	500673	ABDUR RASHID	ABDUL MABOOD	21106-2860704-1	BAJAUR AGENCY	2/10/1990	767	1050	73.05			0	73.05	200	11	71	21.3					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
29		504455	MUSTAFA HABIB	HABIB ULLAH	14202-5349346-9	KARAK	4/1/1991	687	900	76.33			0	76.33	200	11.5	61	18.3					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
30				GUL MUHAMMAD	21708-6340707-1	SOUTH WAZIRISTAN AGENCY	6/10/1995	784	1050	74.67			0	74.67	200	11.2	59	17.7					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
31	1700095	507562	YASIR HAMID KHATTAK	ABDUL HAMID KHATTAK	14202-7466262-7	KARAK	4/2/1991	715	900	79.44			0	79.44	200	11.9	62	18.6					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
32	1700051	503123	YASIR HUSSAIN	HUSSAIN AHMAD	14301-6851424-9	LAKKI MARWAT	4/22/1992	611	1050	58.19			0	58.19	200	8.73	63	18.9					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
33			ADNAN AHMAD	HAFEEZ ULLAH	14203-9256693-3		3/1/1987		850					73.88		11.1		18					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
34		501452	WASIM MAHMOOD	SAEED SHAH	14203-8780786-1		4/5/1991		900					79.44		11.9		16.5					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
35	1700136		TAHIR ALI	MUHAMMAD ALTAF HUSSAIN	21703-2488484-3	SOUTH WAZIRISTAN	5/9/1993		900					70.78		10.6		16.2					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
36			INAM ULLAH	MOHAMMAD RAFIQ			5/13/1993							63.90		9.59		17.7					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			

2nd Provisional list for the post of Jr. Instructor (Petroleum) BPS-15 after Practical Test, Prepared on the basis of formula: Academic 30+NTS 30+HRQ 03+ Practical Test 29+ Interview 08 Marks

No of Posts advertised: 08

Errors, mistakes and ommissions excepted

												<u></u>		Total Aca Marks (Su	demic	<u> </u>	1133101	III CAC		Ĭ						
														percent												
									SSC			DAE														
P. Merit Sr. No	RollNo	FormNo	Name	FatherName	NIC	Domicile	DateOfBirth	OBTAINED	PER CENTAGE TOTAL		OBTAINED	TOTAL	OBTAINED PER CENTAGE	ORTAINED	TOTAL	Academic Marks out of 30 (A)	NTS Marks	NTS Marks out of 30 (B)	HRQ out of 03 (C)	Practical Test out of 29 (D)	Interview Marks out of 08 (E)	TOTAL Aggregate (A+B+C+D+E)	Remarks	Interview Date & Time	Interview Venue	Interview Call Letter Dispatch No
37	1700018	500213	MUHAMMAD JUNAID	IKRAM MUHAMMAD	15402-4332960-7	MALAKAND	3/9/1994	893	1050	85.05			0	85.05	200	12.8	53	15.9					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
38	1700044	504205		MUHAMMAD SULTAN	15101-2580577-1	BUNER	4/2/1996	760	1050	72.38			0	72.38	200	10.9	55	16.5					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
39	1700108	504735	MUHAMMAD ILYAS KHAN	SARDARAZ KHAN	11101-5208120-1	BANNU	4/7/1987	598	850	70.35			0	70.35	200	10.6	57	17.1					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
40	1700056	507584	FAHIM ULLAH KHAN	IKRAM ULLAH KHAN	11101-3402454-7	BANNU	3/5/1994	904	1050	86.10			0	86.10	200	12.9	50	15					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
41	1700076	502083	ZIAULLAH	HUKAM NAWAS	16202-7335028-9	SWABI	3/3/1998	884	1050	84.19			0	84.19	200	12.6	53	15.9					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
42	1700109			KHAISTA KHAN	16102-1824369-3	MOHMAND	4/4/1990	867						82.57		12.4		18					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
43	1700001	505899		MUHAMMAD AYUB KHAN	15302-8032576-1	LOWER DIR	1/25/1996	850	1050	80.95			0	80.95	200	12.1	51	15.3					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
44	1700032	502389	ZIA UR REHMAN	HABIB UR REHMAN	17301-3463752-5	PESHAWAR	5/11/1993	691	1050	65.81			0	65.81	200	9.87	54	16.2					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			